
 

        
  

De La Salle Swimming & Diving 
Meet Schedule 2025   

       

Date Day Event Time Location Notes 

3/1 Sat  Pentathlon/Time Trials 9:00 AM DLS Pentathlon-TT (Scrimmage) 

3/6 Thurs Jesuit 3:30 PM Jesuit Dual Meet 

3/14 Fri DLS Swimming Invite 12:00 PM DLS Varsity Prelims 

3/15 Sat  DLS Swimming Invite 9:00 AM DLS JV/Varsity Finals 

3/19 Wed  Monte Vista 4:00 PM DLS EBAL Dual Meet 

3/27 Thurs Multiple 3:30 PM Amador Valley EBAL Diving Meet 

3/29 Sat Oak Ridge Trojan Invite 8:30 AM El Dorado Hills JV Prelims 

3/29 Sat Oak Ridge Trojan Invite 2:00 PM El Dorado Hills JV Finals 

4/2 Wed  San Ramon Valley 4:00 PM DLS EBAL Dual Meet (Senior Day) 

4/11 Fri Mt. Sac Spring M.O.C. 1:30 PM Mt. SAC Varsity Prelims 

4/12 Sat Mt. Sac Spring M.O.C. 10:00 AM Mt. SAC Diving 

4/12 Sat Mt. Sac Spring M.O.C. 3:00 PM Mt. SAC Varsity Finals 

4/16 Wed  Dougherty Valley 4:00 PM Dougherty Valley EBAL Dual Meet 

4/17 Thurs Multiple 3:30 PM Granada EBAL Diving Meet 

4/23 Wed  California  4:00 PM California EBAL Dual Meet 

4/25 Friday EBAL Diving 3:00 Livermore EBAL Diving 

5/2 Fri EBAL Swimming 11:30 AM Dougherty Valley Varsity Prelims 

5/3 Sat EBAL Swimming 9:00 AM Dougherty Valley JV/Varsity Finals 

5/8 Thurs NCS Diving 9:00 AM Concord Com. Pool Diving 

5/9 Fri NCS Swimming 10:30 AM Concord Com. Pool Prelims 

5/10 Sat NCS Swimming 10:30 AM Concord Com. Pool Finals 

5/15 Thurs CIF State Diving 2:00 PM Clovis West HS Diving 

5/16 Fri CIF State Swimming 1:00 PM Clovis West HS Prelims 

5/17 Sat CIF State Swimming 10:30 AM Clovis West HS Finals 

       

Head Coach: Tom Johnson - 925.817.7700 - johnsont@dlshs.org                                          School Mascot: Spartans 

JV Coach: Niki Rodriguez - 209.781.5949 - rodriguezn@dlshs.org 

Vice President of Athletics: Leo Lopoz - 925.288.8144 - lopozl@dlshs.org 

Associate Athletic Director: Derricke Brown – 925.288.8197 - brownd@dlshs.org 

Head Athletic Trainer: Kent Mercer - 925.288.8133 - mercerk@dlshs.org 

Assistant Athletic Trainer: Doug Bauman - 925.288.7126 - baumand@dlshs.org 

School President:  David Holquin 
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